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Event Scoring

Session: Session A10 | INTERNATIONAL FINALS (Female) Sunday Mar 10, 2024 from 11:45am to 5:00pm
Level: CHALLENGE GYMNIX, JUNIOR CUP, SENIOR CUP
1 Tegan Shaver CANADA 1| SR CUP 1 Virginie Therrien GADBOIS CH 1 Mathilde Francotte BELGIQUE 2| JR CUP
2 Aurélie Tran CANADA 1| SR CUP 2 cori blocker CYPRESS CH 2 Yuri Okura JAPON JR CUP
3 Valentina Melendez Valdez| MEXIQUE | SR CUP 3 Reese Wilson GEMINI CH 3 Yuzu Kikuchi JAPON JR CUP
4 Jessica Balan LAVAL EXC CH 4 Alyssa Guerrier-Calixte| CANADA 2 JR CUP
5 Cristella Brunetti-Burns| WIMGYM CH 5 Lia Monica Fontaine CANADA 1 JR CUP
6 Rose Woo RICHELIEU CH 6 Liese Vieuxtemps BELGIQUE 1| JR CUP
7 Victoriane Charron RICHELIEU CH 7 Claire Pease ETATS-UNIS| JR CUP
8 Sydney Turner TAG CH 8 Lavi Crain ETATS-UNIS| JR CUP
1 Anamaria Mihaescu ROUMANIE JR CUP 1 Tegan Shaver CANADA 1| SR CUP 1 Virginie Therrien GADBOIS CH
2 Mathilde Francotte BELGIQUE 2| JR CUP 2 Sae Hirakawa JAPON SR CUP 2 Cristella Brunetti-Burns| WIMGYM CH
3 Adelina Cristina Ionescu| ROUMANIE JR CUP 3 Evandra Zlobec CANADA 2| SR CUP 3 Autumn Brown DT CH
4 Masora Shinozaki JAPON JR CUP 4 Arisa Matsunaga JAPON SR CUP 4 Reese Wilson GEMINI CH
5 Claire Pease ETATS-UNIS| JR CUP 5 Misaki Masui JAPON SR CUP 5 Amy Jorgensen SASK CH
6 Lavi Crain ETATS-UNIS| JR CUP 6 Paulina Campos Martinez| MEXIQUE SR CUP 6 maya kosarikova CYPRESS CH
7 Lia Monica Fontaine CANADA 1 JR CUP 7 Ellie Black CANADA 1| SR CUP 7 Audrey Rousseau GFLY CH
8 Alyssa Guerrier-Calixte | CANADA 2 JR CUP 8 Aurélie Tran CANADA 1| SR CUP 8 Samantha Couture TUMBLERS CH
1 Abby Schmidt AVIVA CH 1 Adelina Cristina Ionescu| ROUMANIE JR CUP 1 Maddison Hajjar CANADA 2| SR CUP
2 Autumn Brown DT CH 2 Lia Monica Fontaine CANADA 1 JR CUP 2 Aurélie Tran CANADA 1| SR CUP
3 Jordanna Phillis LGF CH 3 Mie De Wilde BELGIQUE 1| JR CUP 3 Frédérique Sgarbossa CANADA 1| SR CUP
4 Virginie Therrien GADBOIS CH 4 Zoe Cadrin CANADA 1 JR CUP 4 Ellie Black CANADA 1| SR CUP
5 Amy Jorgensen SASK CH 5 Masora Shinozaki JAPON JR CUP 5 Misaki Masui JAPON SR CUP
6 maya kosarikova CYPRESS CH 6 Lavi Crain ETATS-UNIS| JR CUP 6 Paulina Campos Martinez | MEXIQUE SR CUP
7 Sophie Patterson AVIVA CH 7 Claire Pease ETATS-UNIS| IR CUP 7 Cassie Lee CANADA 2| SR CUP
8 Yuri Okura JAPON JR CUP 8 Arisa Matsunaga JAPON SR CUP
1 Sophie Patterson AVIVA CH 1 Adelina Cristina Ionescu| ROUMANIE JR CUP 1 Maddison Hajjar CANADA 2| SR CUP
2 Victoriane Charron RICHELIEU CH 2 Zofia-Kalina Kapczynski | BELGIQUE 2| JR CUP 2 Frédérique Sgarbossa CANADA 1| SR CUP
3 Jessica Dowling DYNAMO CH 3 Anamaria Mihaescu ROUMANIE JR CUP 3 Ellie Black CANADA 1| SR CUP
4 Jessica Balan LAVAL EXC CH 4 Addyson Fulcher ETATS-UNIS| IR CUP 4 Sawa Umemoto JAPON SR CUP
5 Audrey Rousseau GFLY CH 5 Lavi Crain ETATS-UNIS| IR CUP 5 Misaki Masui JAPON SR CUP
6 Amy Jorgensen SASK CH 6 Yuri Okura JAPON JR CUP 6 Mariangela Flores Valdez| MEXIQUE SR CUP
7 Rose Woo RICHELIEU CH 7 Lia Monica Fontaine CANADA 1 JR CUP 7 Cassie Lee CANADA 2| SR CUP
8 Sydney Turner TAG CH 8 Lia Redick CANADA 2 JR CUP 8 Aurélie Tran CANADA 1| SR CUP
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Per Event Results for Session: Session A8 | JR CUP Saturday 4:00pm (Uneven Bars)
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Claire Pease
Masora Shinozaki
Lavi Crain

Yuri Okura

Lia Monica Fontaine
Zoe Cadrin
Addyson Fulcher
Coralie Demers

Mie De Wilde

Tyler Turner

Adelina Cristina Ionescu

Silke Hoste

Liese Vieuxtemps

Lia Redick

Thilde Lekens

Alyssa Guerrier-Calixte
Aila Mckinley

Louise Dupont

Bianca Maria Dinu
Stella Letendre

Marte Cardoen
Anamaria Mihaescu
Daria Stefania Tanasa
Yuzu Kikuchi
Zofia-Kalina Kapczynski

Lindsay Corbette

ETATS-UNIS
JAPON
ETATS-UNIS
JAPON
CANADA 1
CANADA 1
ETATS-UNIS
CANADA 1
BELGIQUE 1
ETATS-UNIS
ROUMANIE
BELGIQUE 1
BELGIQUE 1
CANADA 2
BELGIQUE 2
CANADA 2
CANADA 2
BELGIQUE 1
ROUMANIE
CANADA 2
BELGIQUE 2
ROUMANIE
ROUMANIE
JAPON
BELGIQUE 2
CANADA 1

JR CUP
JR CUP
JR CUP
JR CUP
JR CUP
JR CUP
JR CUP
JR CUP
JR CUP
JR CUP
JR CUP
JR CUP
JR CUP
JR CUP
JR CUP
JR CUP
JR CUP
JR CUP
JR CUP
JR CUP
JR CUP
JR CUP
JR CUP
JR CUP
JR CUP
JR CUP

5.8
5.3
4.6
4.6
5.2
4.9
5.4
4.2
4.3
4.9
4.7
4.0
3.4
3.7
4.3
3.7
3.8
3.5
4.2
4.2
4.0
3.6
2.9
3.2
3.1

8.250
7.750
8.150
8.100
7.250
7.550
6.650
7.800
7.700
7.000
6.950
7.600
8.100
7.750
7.150
7.500
7.350
7.650
6.850
6.700
5.450
5.150
5.750
5.300
4.950

14.050 Q1
13.050 Q2
12.750 Q3
12.700 Q4
12.450 Q6
12.450 Q5
12.050
12.000
12.000 Q7
11.900
11.650 Q8
11.600 R1
11.500
11.450
11.450
11.200
11.150
11.150
11.050 R2
10.900

9.450

8.750

8.650

8.500

8.050

Mar 09,2024 9:34:20pm

Login: Camille Sauvé

Privacy | Security |

Code: P:S59845:V2.2.41
Export to CSV

o
‘o\ Powered by

SportzSoft


javascript:OpenAthlete(310892)
javascript:OpenAthlete(310882)
javascript:OpenAthlete(310893)
javascript:OpenAthlete(311415)
javascript:OpenAthlete(310854)
javascript:OpenAthlete(310855)
javascript:OpenAthlete(310894)
javascript:OpenAthlete(310856)
javascript:OpenAthlete(310902)
javascript:OpenAthlete(310895)
javascript:OpenAthlete(310897)
javascript:OpenAthlete(310901)
javascript:OpenAthlete(310900)
javascript:OpenAthlete(310867)
javascript:OpenAthlete(310905)
javascript:OpenAthlete(310868)
javascript:OpenAthlete(310870)
javascript:OpenAthlete(310903)
javascript:OpenAthlete(310896)
javascript:OpenAthlete(310869)
javascript:OpenAthlete(310906)
javascript:OpenAthlete(310898)
javascript:OpenAthlete(310899)
javascript:OpenAthlete(310881)
javascript:OpenAthlete(310907)
javascript:OpenAthlete(310857)
https://www.sportzsoft.com/Team/teamWeb.dll/PageContent?ContentId=18429
https://www.sportzsoft.com/Team/teamWeb.dll/PageContent?ContentId=18431
https://www.sportzsoft.com/
https://www.sportzsoft.com/
https://www.sportzsoftlivemeet.com/
https://www.sportzsoftlivemeet.com/
javascript:SortOnResultsColumn('PerEventScores','Rank')
javascript:SortOnResultsColumn('PerEventScores','PlayerNo')
javascript:SortOnResultsColumn('PerEventScores','FullName')
javascript:SortOnResultsColumn('PerEventScores','OrgNameAbbrev')
javascript:SortOnResultsColumn('PerEventScores','ReportProvStateCd')
javascript:SortOnResultsColumn('PerEventScores','DivCommonCode')
javascript:SortOnResultsColumn('PerEventScores','DScore')
javascript:SortOnResultsColumn('PerEventScores','EScoreFIG')
javascript:SortOnResultsColumn('PerEventScores','Penalty')
javascript:SortOnResultsColumn('PerEventScores','FinalScore')
javascript:SortOnResultsColumn('PerEventScores','QualifierCode')

Live—%t _ International Gymnix 2024
Me

Per Event Results for Session: Session A8 | JR CUP Saturday 4:00pm (Beam)
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Lia Monica Fontaine
Lavi Crain

Yuri Okura

Lia Redick

Coralie Demers
Addyson Fulcher
Zofia-Kalina Kapczynski

Anamaria Mihaescu

Adelina Cristina Ionescu

Stella Letendre

Liese Vieuxtemps
Tyler Turner

Louise Dupont

Claire Pease

Daria Stefania Tanasa
Masora Shinozaki
Yuzu Kikuchi

Thilde Lekens

Silke Hoste

Marte Cardoen
Bianca Maria Dinu
Zoe Cadrin

Alyssa Guerrier-Calixte
Aila Mckinley

Mie De Wilde
Mathilde Francotte

Lindsay Corbette

CANADA 1
ETATS-UNIS
JAPON
CANADA 2
CANADA 1
ETATS-UNIS
BELGIQUE 2
ROUMANIE
ROUMANIE
CANADA 2
BELGIQUE 1
ETATS-UNIS
BELGIQUE 1
ETATS-UNIS
ROUMANIE
JAPON
JAPON
BELGIQUE 2
BELGIQUE 1
BELGIQUE 2
ROUMANIE
CANADA 1
CANADA 2
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CANADA 1
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JR CUP
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JR CUP
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4.9
5.1
5.1
4.7
3.8
4.7
4.3
5.1
4.9
4.7
4.4
4.8
4.4
4.8
5.3
4.7
4.7
3.9
4.6
4.0
4.9
4.4
4.8
4.5
4.6
4.3

8.300
8.050
7.800
7.850
8.450
7.550
7.800
6.950
7.100
7.050
7.100
6.600
7.000
6.400
5.900
6.450
6.400
7.000
6.200
6.800
5.800
6.000
5.600
5.600
5.500
5.100

13.200 Q1
13.150 Q2
12.900 Q3
12.550 Q4
12.250
12.250 Q5
12.100 Q6
12.050 Q7
12.000 Q8
11.750
11.500 R1
11.400
11.400
11.200
11.200
11.150 R2
11.100
10.900
10.800
10.800
10.700
10.400
10.400
10.100
10.100

9.400
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Per Event Results for Session: Session A8 | JR CUP Saturday 4:00pm (Vault)
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1 Lia Monica Fontaine CANADA 1 JR CUP 2 4.2 9.200 13.400 13.725 Q1
JR CUP 1 4.6 9.450 14.050
2 Claire Pease ETATS-UNIS JR CUP 1 5.0 8.850 13.850 13.675 Q2
JR CUP 2 4.2 9.300 13.500
3 Lavi Crain ETATS-UNIS JR CUP 2 4.2 9.150 13.350 13.600 Q3
JR CUP 1 5.0 8.850 13.850
4 Alyssa Guerrier-Calixte CANADA 2 JR CUP 1 4.2 9.400 13.600 13.350 Q4
JR CUP 2 3.6 9.500 13.100
5 Zoe Cadrin CANADA 1 JR CUP 1 4.2 9.300 13.500 13.175
JR CUP 2 3.6 9.250 12.850
6 Lia Redick CANADA 2 JR CUP 2 3.6 9.250 12.850 13.100
JR CUP 1 4.2 9.150 13.350
7 Masora Shinozaki JAPON JR CUP 1 4.4 8.100 12.500 12.625 Q5
JR CUP 2 3.8 8.950 12.750
8 Mathilde Francotte BELGIQUE 2 JR CUP 2 3.6 8.800 12.400 12.600 Q6
JR CUP 1 3.6 9.200 12.800
9 Adelina Cristina Ionescu ROUMANIE JR CUP 2 3.6 8.600 12.200 12.550 Q7
JR CUP 1 4.2 8.700 12.900
10 Anamaria Mihaescu ROUMANIE JR CUP 1 4.2 8.400 12.600 12.425 Q8
JR CUP 2 3.6 8.650 12.250
11 Aila Mckinley CANADA 2 JR CUP 1 4.2 6.800 0.3 10.700 11.500
JR CUP 2 3.6 9.000 0.3 12.300
Mar 09,2024 9:48:14pm Code: P:S59845:V2.2.41

Export to CSV

Login: Camille Sauvé

Privac Securit T\,
v | v | .o Powered by

SportzSoft


javascript:OpenAthlete(310854)
javascript:OpenAthlete(310892)
javascript:OpenAthlete(310893)
javascript:OpenAthlete(310868)
javascript:OpenAthlete(310855)
javascript:OpenAthlete(310867)
javascript:OpenAthlete(310882)
javascript:OpenAthlete(310904)
javascript:OpenAthlete(310897)
javascript:OpenAthlete(310898)
javascript:OpenAthlete(310870)
https://www.sportzsoft.com/Team/teamWeb.dll/PageContent?ContentId=18429
https://www.sportzsoft.com/Team/teamWeb.dll/PageContent?ContentId=18431
https://www.sportzsoft.com/
https://www.sportzsoft.com/
https://www.sportzsoftlivemeet.com/
https://www.sportzsoftlivemeet.com/
javascript:SortOnResultsColumn('PerEventScores','Rank')
javascript:SortOnResultsColumn('PerEventScores','PlayerNo')
javascript:SortOnResultsColumn('PerEventScores','FullName')
javascript:SortOnResultsColumn('PerEventScores','OrgNameAbbrev')
javascript:SortOnResultsColumn('PerEventScores','ReportProvStateCd')
javascript:SortOnResultsColumn('PerEventScores','DivCommonCode')
javascript:SortOnResultsColumn('PerEventScores','Vault')
javascript:SortOnResultsColumn('PerEventScores','DScore')
javascript:SortOnResultsColumn('PerEventScores','EScoreFIG')
javascript:SortOnResultsColumn('PerEventScores','Penalty')
javascript:SortOnResultsColumn('PerEventScores','FinalScore')
javascript:SortOnResultsColumn('PerEventScores','FinalDisplayScore')
javascript:SortOnResultsColumn('PerEventScores','QualifierCode')

Live—%t _ International Gymnix 2024
Me

Per Event Results for Session: Session A8 | JR CUP Saturday 4:00pm (Vault)

| | | | | vaur]
1 Lia Monica Fontaine CANADA 1 JR CUP 2 4.2 9.200 13.400 13.725 Q1
JR CUP 1 4.6 9.450 14.050
2 Claire Pease ETATS-UNIS JR CUP 1 5.0 8.850 13.850 13.675 Q2
JR CUP 2 4.2 9.300 13.500
3 Lavi Crain ETATS-UNIS JR CUP 2 4.2 9.150 13.350 13.600 Q3
JR CUP 1 5.0 8.850 13.850
4 Alyssa Guerrier-Calixte CANADA 2 JR CUP 1 4.2 9.400 13.600 13.350 Q4
JR CUP 2 3.6 9.500 13.100
5 Zoe Cadrin CANADA 1 JR CUP 1 4.2 9.300 13.500 13.175
JR CUP 2 3.6 9.250 12.850
6 Lia Redick CANADA 2 JR CUP 2 3.6 9.250 12.850 13.100
JR CUP 1 4.2 9.150 13.350
7 Masora Shinozaki JAPON JR CUP 1 4.4 8.100 12.500 12.625 Q5
JR CUP 2 3.8 8.950 12.750
8 Mathilde Francotte BELGIQUE 2 JR CUP 2 3.6 8.800 12.400 12.600 Q6
JR CUP 1 3.6 9.200 12.800
9 Adelina Cristina Ionescu ROUMANIE JR CUP 2 3.6 8.600 12.200 12.550 Q7
JR CUP 1 4.2 8.700 12.900
10 Anamaria Mihaescu ROUMANIE JR CUP 1 4.2 8.400 12.600 12.425 Q8
JR CUP 2 3.6 8.650 12.250
11 Aila Mckinley CANADA 2 JR CUP 1 4.2 6.800 0.3 10.700 11.500
JR CUP 2 3.6 9.000 0.3 12.300
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Results for Session: Session A8 | JR CUP Saturday 4:00pm

| | | | | | | | | |

Lia Monica Fontaine CANADA 1 09 4.60 14.050 1 5.20 12.450 5 4.90 13.200 1 4.80 12.900 2 19.5 52.600 1
Lavi Crain ETATS-UNIS 10 5.00 13.850 2 4.60 12.750 3 5.10 13.150 2 4.90 12.850 3 19.6 52.600 2
Claire Pease ETATS-UNIS 09 5.00 13.850 3 5.80 14.050 1 4.80 11.200 14 5.00 13.100 1 20.6 52.200 3
Yuri Okura JAPON 10 4.20 12.100 17 4.60 12.700 4 5.10 12.900 3 4.90 12.750 5 18.8 50.450 4
Addyson Fulcher ETATS-UNIS 10 4.20 13.450 6 5.40 12.050 7 4.70 12.250 5 4.80 12.250 12 19.1 50.000 5
Lia Redick CANADA 2 09 4.20 13.350 8 3.70 11.450 14 4.70 12.550 4 4.50 12.500 8 17.1 49.850 6
Tyler Turner ETATS-UNIS 09 4.20 13.400 7 4.90 11.900 10 4.80 11.400 12 4.90 12.500 9 18.8 49.200 7
Liese Vieuxtemps BELGIQUE 1 10 3.80 12.700 11 3.40 11.500 13 4.40 11.500 11 4.50 12.850 4 16.1 48.550 8
Coralie Demers CANADA 1 10 3.40 12.150 16 4.20 12.000 8 3.80 12.250 6 4.10 12.100 13 15.5 48.500 9
Masora Shinozaki JAPON 10 4.40 12.500 15 5.30 13.050 2 4.70 11.150 16 4.70 11.700 17 19.1 48.400 10
Zoe Cadrin CANADA 1 09 4.20 13.500 5 4.90 12.450 6 4.40 10.400 22 4.10 11.800 16 17.6 48.150 11
Alyssa Guerrier-Calixte CANADA 2 09 4.20 13.600 4 3.70 11.200 16 4.80 10.400 23 4.60 12.750 6 17.3 47.950 12
Louise Dupont BELGIQUE 1 09 4.20 12.550 13 3.50 11.150 17 4.40 11.400 13 4.30 12.050 14 16.4 47.150 13
Adelina Cristina Ionescu ROUMANIE 09 4.20 12.900 9 4.70 11.650 11 4.90 12.000 9 4.50 10.450 22 18.3 47.000 14
Mie De Wilde BELGIQUE 1 10 3.40 11.950 19 4.30 12.000 9 4.60 10.100 24 4.50 12.450 10 16.8 46.500 15
Silke Hoste BELGIQUE 1 10 3.60 12.100 18 4.00 11.600 12 4.60 10.800 19 4.10 11.600 18 16.3 46.100 16
Yuzu Kikuchi JAPON 09 4.00 12.550 14 3.20 8.500 24 4.70 11.100 17 5.00 12.650 7 16.9 44.800 17
Anamaria Mihaescu ROUMANIE 09 4.20 12.600 12 3.60 8.750 22 5.10 12.050 8 4.60 10.700 21 17.5 44,100 18
Bianca Maria Dinu ROUMANIE 09 3.20 11.650 21 4.20 11.050 19 4.90 10.700 21 4.40 10.450 23 16.7 43.850 19
Daria Stefania Tanasa ROUMANIE 10 3.40 11.800 20 2.90 8.650 23 5.30 11.200 15 4.90 11.950 15 16.5 43.600 20
Aila Mckinley CANADA 2 10 4.20 10.700 23 3.80 11.150 18 4.50 10.100 25 3.90 11.550 19 16.4 43.500 21
Zofia-Kalina Kapczynski BELGIQUE 2 10 3.00 11.400 22 3.10 8.050 25 4.30 12.100 7 3.00 10.400 24 13.4 41.950 22
Marte Cardoen BELGIQUE 2 10 3.40 9.750 24 4.00 9.450 21 4.00 10.800 20 4.20 10.950 20 15.6 40.950 23
Mathilde Francotte BELGIQUE 2 09 3.60 12.800 10 4.30 9.400 26 4.50 12.450 11 12.4 34.650 24
Stella Letendre CANADA 2 10 4.20 10.900 20 4.70 11.750 10 8.9 22.650 25
Thilde Lekens BELGIQUE 2 09 4.30 11.450 15 3.90 10.900 18 8.2 22.350 26
Lindsay Corbette CANADA 1 09 S S S S
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Per Event Results for Level: JUNIOR CUP Event Results (Uneven Bars)

Claire Pease
Yuri Okura

Masora Shinozaki

Mie De Wilde

Lia Monica Fontaine

Adelina Cristina Ionescu

Lavi Crain

0o N o u A W N -

Zoe Cadrin
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JAPON
JAPON
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CANADA 1
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Per Event Results for Level: JUNIOR CUP Event Results (Beam)

Yuri Okura
Addyson Fulcher
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JR CUP
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Live__%t \ International Gymnix 2024
Me

Per Event Results for Level: JUNIOR CUP Event Results (Floor)

1 Yuri Okura JAPON

2 Lavi Crain ETATS-UNIS
3 Claire Pease ETATS-UNIS
4 Liese Vieuxtemps BELGIQUE 1
5 Yuzu Kikuchi JAPON

6 Alyssa Guerrier-Calixte CANADA 2
7 Lia Monica Fontaine CANADA 1
8 Mathilde Francotte BELGIQUE 2
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JR CUP
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JR CUP
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4.9
4.8
4.9
4.4
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8.100
8.033
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7.533
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7.033
6.800

13.000
12.833
0.3 12.533
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0.3 11.866
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11.100
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Live__{t International Gymnix 2024
Me

Team Awards for Session: Session A8 | JR CUP Sat 4:00pm FemaleAwards Count: Top 10% V

Club Vault Uneven Beam Floor Total
Bars
ETATS-UNIS 41.150 38.850 36.800 38.450 155.250
CANADA 1 39.700 36.900 35.850 36.800 149.250
JAPON 37.150 34.250 35.150 37.100 143.650
BELGIQUE 1 37.350 35.100 33.700 37.350 143.500
CANADA 2 37.650 33.800 34.700 36.800 142.950
ROUMANIE 37.300 31.450 35.250 33.100 137.100
BELGIQUE 2 33.950 28.950 33.800 33.800 130.500

Team Awards Detail

Name Vault Uneven Beam Floor Total
Bars
1 ETATS-UNIS 41.150 38.850 36.800 38.450 155.250
Addyson Fulcher 13.450 12.050 12.250
Claire Pease 13.850 14.050 13.100
Lavi Crain 13.850 12.750 13.150 12.850
Tyler Turner 11.400 12.500
2 CANADA 1 39.700 36.900 35.850 36.800 149.250
Coralie Demers 12.150 12.000 12.250 12.100
Lia Monica Fontaine 14.050 12.450 13.200 12.900
Zoe Cadrin 13.500 12.450 10.400 11.800
3 JAPON 37.150 34.250 35.150 37.100 143.650
Masora Shinozaki 12.500 13.050 11.150 11.700
Yuri Okura 12.100 12.700 12.900 12.750
Yuzu Kikuchi 12.550 8.500 11.100 12.650
4 BELGIQUE 1 37.350 35.100 33.700 37.350 143.500
Liese Vieuxtemps 12.700 11.500 11.500 12.850
Louise Dupont 12.550 11.400 12.050
Mie De Wilde 12.000 12.450
Silke Hoste 12.100 11.600 10.800
5 CANADA 2 37.650 33.800 34.700 36.800 142.950
Aila Mckinley 10.700 11.150 11.550
Alyssa Guerrier-Calixte 13.600 11.200 10.400 12.750
Lia Redick 13.350 11.450 12.550 12.500

Stella Letendre 11.750
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6 ROUMANIE
Adelina Cristina Ionescu
Anamaria Mihaescu
Bianca Maria Dinu
Daria Stefania Tanasa

7 BELGIQUE 2
Marte Cardoen
Mathilde Francotte
Thilde Lekens

Zofia-Kalina Kapczynski

37.300
12.900
12.600

11.800
33.950

9.750
12.800

11.400

31.450
11.650

8.750
11.050

28.950
9.450

11.450
8.050

35.250
12.000
12.050

11.200
33.800
10.800

10.900
12.100

33.100
10.450
10.700
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10.950
12.450

10.400

137.100

130.500
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Me

Per Event Results for Level: JUNIOR CUP Event Results (Vault)

1 Lavi Crain ETATS-UNIS JR CUP 2 4.2 9.067 13.266 13.583
JR CUP 1 5.0 8.900 13.900

2 Lia Monica Fontaine CANADA 1 JR CUP 1 4.6 9.200 13.800 13.517
JR CUP 2 4.2 9.033 13.233

3 Claire Pease ETATS-UNIS JR CUP 1 5.0 8.533 0.1 13.433 13.433
JR CUP 2 4.2 9.233 13.433

4 Alyssa Guerrier-Calixte CANADA 2 JR CUP 1 4.2 8.933 0.1 13.033 12,917
JR CUP 2 3.6 9.200 12.800

5 Anamaria Mihaescu ROUMANIE JR CUP 2 3.6 8.733 12.333 12.700
JR CUP 1 4.2 8.867 13.066

6 Adelina Cristina Ionescu ROUMANIE JR CUP 1 4.2 8.700 12.900 12.533
JR CUP 2 3.6 8.667 0.1 12.166

7 Mathilde Francotte BELGIQUE 2 JR CUP 1 3.6 9.133 12.733 12.450
JR CUP 2 3.6 8.867 0.3 12.166
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Per Event Results for Session: Session A8 | JR CUP Saturday 4:00pm (Floor)
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